TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 76
MODEL 9815/9850 Covers (C.D.) and Chain Support

210 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 76 Units
No. No. Description PerAssy.
1 >081824 SCREW - ShOUIAET, 10-32 X 5/16 ....ccveeieieeiieeeceeieeievieseeaees sstassseest et e esacessesamsseesaenssasseansasenenne 12
2 >078499 SUPPORT ASSEMBLY = UPPET ...ooeieertreteetsie et eeecene s sttt s st oot csm e s 2
3 >078479 SUPPORT - Upper Chain TTACK .....cco.eoierrriitemeeterceeeinieisene st enem st sse e ssssmsbeeean e 2
4 >014337 SCOREW = 6-32 X BB .o ceeee et e etssertstaassassanansaesaantssessenastansresbseasansssasarannssararensmnnennnes 8
5 >081822 TRACK - UpPer ChaiN.......coceeeiiieiiercs ittt s enesern e st s 2
6 >078497 SUPPORT ASSEMBLY = LOWET -...oooeieeeeieeeiieeeteesteeeeereeestos e srssaesseestrassiesssasnseseasanaassasessassnanassnes 2
7 >078498 SUPPORT - LOWET Chain TTACK ...ccveeeeiieeieiiieceieeceniieeee e e e erseneaenestsas st e s ar e e e e e e ene e nnasses 2
8 >078449 TRACK = LOWET  CRaIM oot eetiee e e e ceeneeeteeeeeeeeeasssesssaneevamassesnsmtnnseeneeesnessnnnesans 2
9 >076864 SWITCH = REEA eeeeeeeoeeeceeeeeeeee et ee e ieteasaesaesematasssesesavaseeasssasnbansesassesaansansenansssananaanssssensssees 1
10  >007932 SHIELD = REEA  SWICN ..ot iceicineeceiee e e eresress e s eesseaesemsess et e srneansseasssssnaeasassnsen sansneens 1
11 120033 SCREW = 1016 X /2 e oeeeeeeeeeeeeee et eeaeeateees et s s taeabaeesasassssasesssassessssarsaenseeasnnsesenrnenssinsnnerann 1
12 >017029 CRANK ASSEMBLY - GUIdE AGJUSTING .. e oottt steeni ettt sssas e e s 2
13 017593 HANDLE- Crank ASSEmMIDIY ........eiiiieie et terer e e ctee et ee e e e e ee e st e e e ceseeessanemannbans 1
14 072052 SPRING LOCK - Crank HanGIE .............cveeeiiiiieiecceieeciecneiretseiereesssesessanesserasssaseseesse s aensnes 1
15 >016909 COVER = 0.5, CD i ee e cetsete e e e se s e esast s s snsasssmeseens st sssassessannnnssesssrnsssannnees 1
15 016587 COVER = 0.8, 9820 ..ottt e ettt e eeseesaeaaaeessereeeessansssseanrsreteseeeessnsmtseansananesesn 1
15  >017580 COVER - 0.8, QPC & PRO ..ttt eeeeetmtt e ea st s eaasesee e ssabaseseesssesssssensseseanssennen seenneenn 1
15 >018507 COVER = 0.8, 98B0 B e eeee et eee e e e eeeeamerassassreeeeareeeeeseessneasssreseeeneannes 1
15 016588 COVER - O.5.,9840 & 9850 ......oviiiiieieeeeceeeeeeteeeeetseesmsessaneeestss e resesesssesntentesassesnsssestsseeeesneean 1
15 087705 COVER - 0.S.,9840 & 9850, SQUAre COMETS ............comviiimmreimeecicereceenrereerree e eeeeemaeseeseaeseeseeenes 1
15 016591 COVER = 0.8, 8840 B eeeeteeeeeee e ceae et e s snae e semee b e bt eamteeetsssbansessnnsessnsanseeneennns 1
15 016586 COVER - 0.8, 0810 ettt e e et et e e e e e s et eratetn e s esaeseeamtaes e e emnaean 1
15 087703 COVER - 0.S., 9810, SQUATE COMEIS .......oicieecreieeciierimeree e siasteeassaaesea e nesaaeseasssenessaensesssssens 1
16 017018 DECAL - Feed, OnfOM ..ottt e et ee et s e emae s e e s ssanasesaeneeeneeaens 1
17 017017 DECAL - Proof, QPC & PRO ..o seeeee e et ae e et naa e e 1
18 016546 DECAL - Table REISE ...oeiiiiiiiieieeieiiieceete et stee s ee s e eanteeseesessntearaness s e e e ssnnensseneeeeseaens 1
19  >017558 COVER = NS ceeeeteee it ete et st teeeeseent e s e eetesats v smnsaseree e sbabsans s ennsentesesmmsnsseemeentessereneesn 1
19  >018508 COVER = N.OS., 9840 Bo..oooooiooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee et e ee i eees e eerresetsssanseaases aenseeeasasssensaeneaaeas 1
18 016585 COVER - N.O.S. 9810, 9820, 9840 & 9850 .....coeeeeieerieeeeeeeireeeereee et e eeeere s eeessbemeran e eese e 1
19 016590 COVER - N.OS. 9840 B.....oooiiioiieieicieeeiceteeeeeserecnt e rasesanaestea st e s eee e srese e saenenssassmse st e e eenes 1
19 087702 COVER - N.O.S., SQUAI® COIMELS ....coiiiiieieeecceernreeeeeeearareearesietarsanesesarnssnsnnsesnntaneasssasenseins 1
20 039642 RING = PIASHC ..ottt e et e eee e st aa e s sesae s e e e s asssanraesssbesa s snneasasas enaeeressnrnseesnsaneres 2
21 196244 SCREW - Special, 10-32 X 1.000 ... ..o ceieieicceecereeeneree s re et e eseessessesaeesaseessnetassnee s amias 2
22 253031 LENS - Cap, Proof, QPC & PRO ... e ecreterierane e ste et eae e s ssae s sse et mne s e nsastee s maeee i 2
23 252993 LENS - Cap, Feed {OId DESIGN) ....c.coiireemeerrieterreeeeeree et smee st scnes e st st smsa e e e s e e e sess e s e e e ene 1
24 253002 SWITCH - Low Profile, Proof & FEEM .......cooui e ee ettt s e enes 2
25 >250202 CLAMP = Cable, GO ettt e et et en e et sens e s e s e eaneesee e eanes 2
26 250205 CLAMP - Cable, QPC & PRO ... oottt ste et ee et s ae e e sae et anreeassesaeestnsssn et eeasaeeeeesemoneeene 4
27 >014369 SCREW - 8-32 X 3/B ... cceeieeeieetteeeeeemt e e ettt e e e eetaesasesaessaaass s eees s saasnesssasenasssensensssmssasermseobeeeeeaneeenn 2
27 111035 SCREW = 8-32 X T/16 ..o ceeeieeieectvecreeatiececeettessseensesnnseasssnassss saes st sessansessssesessansesesmntssssesntesaaenneeons 4
28 >017865 CABLE ASSEMBLY = FEBU, CD ..ceeeineeie ettt e ettt e s ses s e e et mmt e s s e eeme s e e eeee e 1
28 016746 CABLE ASSEMBLY - FEU, CD ...ttt rcenene et et cesnabas s ee st as e s ressass e s neees 1
28 016696 CABLE ASSEMBLY - Feed, CD (NEW StYIE) .....ccoieeeieeeeeeeeeee et 1
28 >017016 CABLE ASSEMBLY - Feed & Proof, QPC & PRO ... ...t ee e 1
28 016747 CABLE ASSEMBLY- Feed & Proof, QPC & PRO ... ... et eeee e 1
28 016695 CABLE ASSEMBLY - Feed & Proof, QPC & PRO (New Style) ..o..ooimveiieieeeeeee e, 1
29 250077 STRAP = CaDIE  THe ceoieeieeeeeeteeeeetetteeee et e e em e e e en e te e et e s eesmse e s e e eeee st e s moeeeeees 7
32 150081 L I < T - VOSSOSO 4
33 >114281 SCREW - 10-32x3/4......coevveeneen erermeeeeereersetreeteaeeretiaseraransnreteat et rereiabesesranaensetaherarn annenes oas 6
33 014311 SCREW = 815 XB/8 .eooeeeeeeeeeeeeteecevee e e s e s ms s saeem e s sete s e eeasasaesanmneemteaesimessraemenaanenn 9
33 101145 SCREW - 012 X 3/A ....eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeaite e eeeesaseseeeeaneees saasnbanssanssasssssnsassset s esneensaesseessssannane 9
34 101941 SCREW - Self-Tapping, 10-16 X 3/4 .........ccnomieieeecicereeaeeereeeeee e sreete e stasertae sevameeessasess e e sssnees 16
35 016446 TRACK = ChaiN, LOWET ..cooeieeeeeeeeeeececeireeeeet e ce e eesae s et e s s esasetemses s asassassmensemnmnemeas 1
36 016445 TRACK = ChaiN, UDPEE et te e e ssssste e sreesanssteaesar e er e stereesssmtensseasesssnnamaenees 1
37 101942 SCREW - Flat Head, Self-Tapping, 10-16 X 3/4 ..o ireeeeeeeee et see s eneerr e e s nen 4
38 >001884 NUT = SPeeA, .. rentresssessstsstaraesseesssasbesees st ns satsseseevas sertesssseesnessasonsane 4
38 101144 [\ 1) SR ST o= Yo TR - 1 o SO T TR 4
39 016699 HARNESS ASSEMBLY- Feed, 9820 (COVEI) .....ovieeeeereeeeeeecereeai e e et see s e s eassneeessaeens 1
39 025659 HARNESS ASSEMBLY- Feed & Proof, 9840/50/60 (COVET) ....... wocoeeeeeee oo 1
>For Chain Delivery With Aluminum Frames

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 211





